HEAVIES 2025

No. & Name

318 Conon Quinn
321 Gregor King
322 Rowan Hart
31€ Brian Harrold

322 Rowan Hart
318 Conon Quinn
321 Gregor King
319 Brian Harrold

318 Conon Quinn
319 Brian Harrold
321 Gregor King
322 Rowan Hart

318 Conon Quinn
322 Rowan Hart

318 Conen Quinn
321 Gregor King
322 Rowan Hart
319 Brian Harrold

No. & Name
318 Conon Quinn
319 Brian Harrold

321 Gregor King
322 Rown Hart
318 Conon Quinn
319 Brian Harrold

318 Conon Quinn
319 Brian Harrold

318 Conon Quinn
322 Rown Hart
321 Gregor King
319 Brian Harrold

Conon Quinn
Rowan Hart
Gregor King
Brian Harrold

ClubfTown
Nethy
Fettercaim
Glenisla
Nathy

Glenisla
Nethy
Fattercaim
Nethy

Nethy
Nethy
Fettercairn
Glenisla

Nethybridge
Glenisla
Australia
Fettercairn

Nethy
Fettercairn
Glenisla
Nethy

ClubiTown
Nethybridge
Nethybridge

Grantown
Grantown
Nethy
Nethy

Nethy
Nethy

Nethy
Grantown
Grantown
Nethy

Nethy
Grantown
Grantown
Nethy

Height '/ Dis m Points

13
12
12!
12!

88°

10.73
10.37
10.16

7.9

3223
30.19
26.54

234

16.96

123
11.63
11.34

12
11.58
12.05

Height "/ Dis m

a7
86"
80°

9.97
7.85

28.42
24.52
23.97
23.72

15.76
10.83

Name

Connan Quinn

Tally
1st

OVERALL LADIES CHAMP
HEAVIES WOMEN
EVENT Position
Shot Put 1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Scots Hammer  1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Weight for Dis  1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Weight o the bar 1st=
1st=
3rd
4th

Caber Toss 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

U17 Heavies

EVENT Position
Shot Put st

2nd

3rd

4th

Scots Hammer  1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Weight for Dis  1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Welght o the bar 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Caber Toss st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st Equal Jen & Rebecca

Ne, & Name Club/Town Height ' / Dis m Points Name Tally
323 Rebecca Maeule Perthshire 7.33
324 Jen Little Perthshire

323 Rebecca Maule 20.86
324 Jenn Little 17.63
324 Jenn Little Perthshire 11.48
323 Rebecca Maeule Perthshire 11.34
323 Rebecca Maeule Perthshire 10

324 Jen Little Perthshire 10

324 Jenn Little 12
323 Rebecca Maule 12.06
No. & Name Club/Town Height '/ Dis m



TRACK&FIELD 2025

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Jason Hayman
Donald Bennet
Torsten Kranse

206 Jason Hayman

Jason Hayman
Sam Lloyd
Aiden Belton

206 Jason Hayman
218 Jack Ward
Aiden Belton

Alistair McGinnes
202 Luke Welch
219 Donald Bennet

Roddy Ogilvie

Ruaridh Hamilton-Hill

Alec Geekie

Sheffield
London
Germany

Sheffield

Sheffield
HBT
HBT

Sheffield
HHR
HBT

1.5
1.4
1.2

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Track & Field
EVENT
100m

200m

400m

800m

High Jump

4x1/2 Lap
WOMEN

Track & Field
EVENT
100m

200m

OPEN WOMEN
Position

1st

2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd

No. & Name
QOlga Bennet
Alison McDonald

231 Freya Tryner
214 Olga Bennet
223 Jana Lohrova

217 Ellen Patton
231 Freya Tryner
213 Anna Bryan. Jones

217 Ellen Paton
229 Becky Davies
213 Anna Bryan-Jones

Hew's Heros

The Young The Old
Jans Angels
Drumguish Joggers 1

OPEN U17 WOMEN

Position
1st

2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

No. & Name
231 Freya Tryner
207 Helena Weber

Club/Town Time/Distance

London 1.25

Dunblane 12
1.05

Sheffield

London

HBT

Sheffield

USA

Team Belgium
Granny Angels

Club/Town Time/Distance




3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

2nd
3rd

John Ockendew

43 Asher Bullard

319 Brianharrold
Conan Quinn

Edinburgh

Texas

1.1
1.05

400m

800m

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

st 208 Leyana Weber Belgium

2nd 207 Helena Weber Belgium
3rd



bﬂ(r\fC_/NQ_

Alexa Bianconcini Glenrothes  Premier 11 - 12 Yrs 1
Molly  Robertson North Kessock Premier 11 - 12 Yrs 2
‘Serena  Bianconcini Glenrothes  Premier 13 - 14Yrs 1
Eilidh Guthrie Fortrose  Premier 13- 14 Yrs}2

Charlotte Duthie Fraserburgh Premier 15 - 16 Yrs. 1

lona  Browne  Dingwall Premier 15 - 16 Yrs 2
Isla  Michelson Monifith  Premier 17 & Over 1
Melissa Lumsden  Monifieth Premier 17 & Over | 23
Gracie | =Whyte Monifieth  Premier 8 - 10 Yrs 1

Kara 'Robinson 'Edinburgh Premier 8 - 10 Yrs 2



