	Position 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	the same that the same and the	Club/Town Nethy Fettercairn Glenisla Nethy Glenisla	Height	Height ' / Dis m Points 10.73 10.37 10.16 7.9	overall tally  ' Dis m Points Name  10.73 Connon Quinn  10.16  7.9  32.23
Scots Hammer 16lb	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	322 Rowan Hart 318 Conon Quinn 321 Gregor King 319 Brian Harrold	Glenisia Nethy Fettercaim Nethy		32.23 30.19 26.54 23.4	32.23 30.19 26.54 23.4
Weight for Dis 28 lb	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	318 Conon Quinn 319 Brian Harrold 321 Gregor King 322 Rowan Hart	Nethy Nethy Fettercaim Glenisla		16.96 12.3 11.53 11.34	16.96 12.3 11.53 11.34
Weight o the ba 1st 56lb 2nc 3rd	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	318 Conon Quinn 322 Rowan Hart 320 Gabriel Austin 321 Gregor King	Nethybridge Glenisla Australia Fettercairn	12 <sup>1</sup>		
Caber Toss	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	318 Conon Quinn 321 Gregor King 322 Rowan Hart 319 Brian Harrold	Nethy Fettercairn Glenisla Nethy	88	12 11.58 12.05	12 11.58 12.05
OVERALL LOCAL CHAMP LOCAL HEAVIES MEN EVENT Position Shot Put 1st 2nd 3rd	ES MEN Position 1st 2nd 3rd	318 Conon Quinn  No. & Name 318 Conon Quinn 319 Brian Harrold	Nethy Club/Town Nethybridge Nethybridge	Heigh	Height ' / Dis m 9.97 7.85	t'/ Dis m 9.97 7.85
Scots Hammer	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	321 Gregor King 322 Rown Hart 318 Conon Quinn 319 Brian Harrold	Grantown Grantown Nethy		26.42 24.52 23.97 23.72	26.42 24.52 23.97 23.72
Weight for Dis	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	318 Conon Quinn 319 Brian Harrold	Nethy Nethy		15.76 10.83	15.76 10.83
Weight o the ba 1st 2nc 3rd 4th Caber Toss 1st	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st	318 Conon Quinn 322 Rown Hart 321 Gregor King 319 Brian Harrold	Nethy Grantown Grantown Nethy	13' 6" 13' 0" 12' 0"	12	12
	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Conon Quinn Rowan Hart Gregor King Brian Harrold	Nethy Grantown Grantown Nethy	87° 86° 80°	12	12

OVERALL LADIES CHAMP	SCHAMP	1st Equal	Jen & Rebecca			
HEAVIES WOMEN						
EVENT P	Position	No. & Name	Club/Town	Height ' / Dis m Points	Points	Name
Shot Put 1st	st	323 Rebecca Maeule	Perthshire	7.33		
2nd	Z.	324 Jen Little	Perthshire			
3rd	ď					
4th	5					
Scots Hammer 1st	24	323 Rebecca Maule		20.86		
2nd	五	324 Jenn Little		17.63		
3rd	ď					
4th	ä					
Weight for Dis 1st	24	324 Jenn Little	Perthshire	11.48		
2nd	ፈ	323 Rebecca Maeule Perthshire	Perthshire	11.34		
3rd	ci.					
4th	5					
Weight o the bar 1st=	Ħ	323 Rebecca Maeule	Perthshire	10"		
10	1st=	324 Jen Little	Perthshire	10'		
3rd	ci.					
4th	7					
Caber Toss 1st	24	324 Jenn Little		12		
2nd	ď	323 Rebecca Maule		12.06		
3rd	ď					
4th	ד					
U17 Heavies						

U17 Heavies					
EVENT	Position	No. & Name	Club/Town	Height ' / Dis m	
Shot Put	1st				
	2nd				
	3rd				
	4th				
Scots Hammer	1st				
	2nd				
	3rd				
	4th				
Weight for Dis	1st				
	2nd				
	3rd				
	4th				
Weight o the bar 1st	1st				
	2nd				
	3rd				
	4th				
Caber Toss	1st				
	2nd				
	3rd				

## TRACK&FIELD 2025

Track & Field EVENT	OPEN MEN Position	No. & Name	Club/Town
100m	1st	Jason Hayman	Sheffield
	2nd	Donald Bennet	London
	3rd	Torsten Kranse	Germany
200m	1st	206 Jason Hayman	Sheffield
	2nd		
	3rd		
400m	1st	Jason Hayman	Sheffield
	2nd	Sam Lloyd	НВТ
	3rd	Aiden Belton	НВТ
800m	1st	206 Jason Hayman	Sheffield
	2nd	218 Jack Ward	HHR
	3rd	Aiden Belton	НВТ
1500m	1st		
	2nd		
	3rd		
High Jump	1st	Alistair McGinnes	
	2nd	202 Luke Welch	
	3rd	219 Donald Bennet	
Track & Field	OPEN U17 MEN	2	
EVENT	Position	No. & Name	Club/Town
100m	1st	Roddy Ogilvie	Edinburgh
	2nd	Ruaridh Hamilton-Hill	Edinburgh
	3rd	Alec Geekie	Edinburgh

Track & Field EVENT 100m	OPEN WOMEN Position 1st		Club/Town London Dunblane
	2nd	Alison McDonald	Dun
	3rd		
200m	1st	231 Freya Tryner	Sheffield
	2nd	214 Olga Bennet	London
	3rd	223 Jana Lohrova	HBT
400m	1st	217 Ellen Patton	
	2nd	231 Freya Tryner	Sheffield
	3rd	213 Anna Bryan. Jones	USA
800m	1st	217 Ellen Paton	
	2nd	229 Becky Davies	
	3rd	213 Anna Bryan-Jones	
High Jump	1st		
	2nd		
	3rd		
RELAYS	1st	Hew's Heros	
4x1/2 lap MEN	2nd	The Young The Old	
4x1/2 Lap	1st	Jans Angels	Team Belgium
WOMEN	2nd	Drumguish Joggers 1	Granny Angels

Track & Field OPEN U17 WOMEN	OPEN U17 V	VOMEN		
EVENT	Position	No. & Name	Club/Town	Time/Distance
100m	1st	231 Freya Tryner		
	2nd	207 Helena Weber		
	3rd			
200m	1st			
	2nd			

1st 2nd

EVENT		No. & Name
100m	1st	
	2nd	
	3rd	
200m	1st	
	2nd	
	3rd	
High jump	1st	319 Brianharrold
	2nd	Conan Quinn
	3rd	

		800m			400m	
3rd	2nd	1st	3rd	2nd	1st	3rd

208 Leyana Weber 207 Helena Weber

Belgium Belgium

800m

1st 2nd 3rd

43 Asher Bullard

Texas

400m

3rd

1st 2nd 3rd

John Ockendew

Edinburgh

1.1 1.05

## DANCING.

Alexa	Bianconcini	Glenrothes	Premier 11 - 12 Yrs	1
Molly	Robertson	North Kessock	Premier 11 - 12 Yrs	2
Serena	Bianconcini	Glenrothes	Premier 13 - 14 Yrs	1
Eilidh	Guthrie	Fortrose	Premier 13 - 14 Yrs	2
Charlotte	Duthie	Fraserburgh	Premier 15 - 16 Yrs	1
lona	Browne	Dingwall	Premier 15 - 16 Yrs	2
Isla	Mitchelson	Monifieth	Premier 17 & Over	1
Melissa	Lumsden	Monifieth	Premier 17 & Over	2
Gracie	Whyte	Monifieth	Premier 8 - 10 Yrs	1
Kara	Robinson	Edinburgh	Premier 8 - 10 Yrs	2